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UW Dr. Werner Stuetzle Dr. Scott Anderson
Divisional Dean of Natural Sciences Chair, Dept. of Astronomy
University of Washington University of Washington
email: wxs@u.washington.edu email: anderson@astro.washington.edu

NMSU Dr. Nancy Chanover Dr. Jeffrey Brown
Assoc. Professor, Dept. of Astronomy Assoc. Dean for Research, Arts & Sciences College
New Mexico State University New Mexico State University
email: nchanove@nmsu.edu email: jbrown@ad.nmsu.edu

CU Dr. Patricia Rankin Dr. Jeremy Darling
Assoc. Vice Chancellor for Research Assoc.Prof., Dept. of Astrophysical & Planetary Sci
University of Colorado University of Colorado
email: patricia.rankin@colorado.edu email: jdarling@colorado.edu

IAS Mr. John Masten Dr. Scott D. Tremaine
Assoc. Director of Finance & Administration Professor, School of Natural Sciences
Institute for Advanced Study Institute for Advanced Study
email: jmasten@ias.edu email: tremaine@ias.edu

JHU (To be determined) Dr. Timothy M. Heckman
Director, Center for Astrophysical Sciences
Johns Hopkins University
email: heckman@pha.jhu.edu

UVA Dr. John Hawley Dr. Michael Skrutskie
Assoc. Dean for the Sciences Chair, Dept. of Astronomy
University of Virginia University of Virginia
email: jh8h@virginia.edu email: mfs4n@virginia.edu

GSU D. Michael Crenshaw Dr. James Weyhenmeyer
Chair, Dept. of Physics and Astronomy Chair, GSU Research Foundation
Georgia State University Georgia State University
email: crenshaw@chara.gsu.edu email: jweyhenmeyer@gsu.edu

Administration, for convenient reference:

Dr. Rene Walterbos (ARC Board Chair) Dr. Ronald S. Irving  (ARC Secretary/Treasurer)
Professor, Astronomy Department Professor and Chair, Dept. of Mathematics
New Mexico State University University of Washington
email: rwalterb@nmsu.edu email: rsi@uw.edu

Dr. Suzanne Hawley (3.5m Telescope Director) Michael L. Evans (ARC Business Manager)
Professor, Astronomy Departmebt Manager of System Operations
University of Washington University of Washington
email: slh@astro.washington.edu email: evans@astro.washington.edu

Dr. Daniel Eisenstein (SDSS-III Director) Dr. Keivan Stassun (SDSS-IV Advisory Council Chair)
Professor, Dept. of Astronomy Professor, Dept. of Physics & Astronomy
Harvard University Vanderbilt University
email: deisenstein@cfa.harvard.edu email: keivan.stassun@vanderbilt.edu

Dr. Michael Blanton (SDSS-IV Director) Bruce Gillespie (SDSS Program Manager)
Assoc. Professor, Dept. of Physics ARC Program Administrator
New York University Johns Hopkins University
email: blanton@physics.nyu.edu email: gillespie@apo.nmsu.edu
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